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Subject: Music
	Week Commencing
	Revision task(s)
	Hand in date(s)

	Monday 2nd March
	All Area of Study terms
Memorise and analyse the terms that apply to any and every piece of music.
	Wed 11th March

	Monday 9th March
	Memorise all features in Haydn Section 1 and write practise essays to time
	Wed 18th March

	Monday 16th March
	Memorise all features in Haydn Section 2 and write practise essays to time
	Wed 25th March

	Monday 23rd March
	Memorise all features in With a Little Help and write practise essays to time
	Wed 1st April

	Monday 30th March
	Memorise all features in Within you without you Help and write practise essays to time
	Wed 22nd April

	Monday 6th April
	Memorise all features in Lucy and write practise essays to time.
	Wed 22nd April

	Monday 13th April
	Typical features of Classical styles and 5 mark answers ‘explain how this piece of music is typical of its style’ with reference to any piece in that style.
	Wed 22nd April

	Monday 20th April
	Typical features of Traditional styles and 5 mark answers ‘explain how this piece of music is typical of its style’ with reference to any piece in that style.
	Wed 29th April

	Monday 27th April
	Typical features of Popular styles and 5 mark answers ‘explain how this piece of music is typical of its style’ with reference to any piece in that style.
	Wed 6th May

	Monday 4th May
	All of the above
	Wed 13th May

	Monday 11th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 18th May
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 25th May
	All of the above
	Wed 3rd June

	Monday 1st June
	GCSE EXAMS

	Monday 8th June
	GCSE EXAMS




